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IMPORTED
BASE PAPERThikness  1  mm 100%VOLUME



Welcome to our new catalogue with the latest 
collection, featuring an extensive range of 
stylish, durable and versatile one mm laminates 
designed to elevate your spaces. Presenting 
laminates offering unparalleled choice and 
flexibility. With a wide spectrum of colours, 
patterns and finishes, our laminates cater 
to diverse applications - from furniture to 
walls and countertops. Explore our catalogue 
to discover innovative designs, advanced 
technical specifications and expert application 
guides, empowering you to create breathtaking 
environments that blend functionality and 
aesthetics.

About
Collection

IMPORTED
BASE PAPER100%



FEATURES
Ever wondered how they make such 
beautiful homes? Answer is here.

EASY TO CLEAN

ANTIMICROBIAL
RESISTANCE

HIGH DURABILITY 
AND LONG LASTING

DRY HEAT RESISTANCE

ANTI BACTERIAL ZERO EMISSION

LIMITLESS DESIGNS

SCRATCH RESISTANT

ALL-WEATHER RESISTANT

TOUCH 
HEAR

SCAN
QR CODE

GET THE FULL SHEET VIEW
Just a tap and you will be able to see a full sheet view of the product 
selected. While flipping the pages in the catalogue, you can scan the QR 
code given beside a particular product. You will get our catalogue in PDF 
form on your screen. Just tap the product and you will see a full sheet view 
of the same. Happy choosing to you!
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	MG

DIGITAL

DG-009 STO
PATTERNED STONE

DG-005	 DSE
ARGYLE

DG-001 LTR
SOUTHWESTERN

DG-007 LTR
Shepherd

DG-010 LTR
NATURAL PATTERNS

DG-003 SMT
Twill Wood

DG-006 SMT
Arabesque

DG-002	 SMT
GREEK KEY

DG-008 LTR
Houndstooth

DG-011 SMT
WENGE GEOMETRY

DG-004 SMT
Pinstripes

BOOK PASTING

DIGITAL

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-009/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-005/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-001/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-007/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-010/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-003/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-006/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-002/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-008/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-011/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/DG-004/
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Embrace the boundless realm of 
your dream and imagination that 
leaves a lasting impression!

	LTR

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-001	 LTR
SOUTHWESTERN

	 1 2



E
N

G
R

A
V

E
D

Add character and personality 
to your living rooms!

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	SMT

DG-002	 SMT
GREEK KEY

	 3 4



W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-003	 SMT
Twill Wood

	SMT

C
O

L
O

U
R

F
U

L

Nobody does it like we do. Create 
a wonderful room with highlighting 
settings.

	 5 6



E
N

G
R

A
V

E
D

Always testing new ways to make 
new innovative products. This one 
is for stylish customers.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-004	 SMT
Pinstripes

	SMT

	 7 8



	DSE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-005	 DSE
ARGYLE

D
E

S
I

G
N

Combine our laminates and give it 
a personalized and exclusive touch!

	 9 10



W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-006	 SMT
Arabesque

	SMT

C
L

A
S

S
I

C

Arabesque is a revolutionary introduction 
in digital laminates, beating all traditional 
ones.

	 11 12
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T
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E

To the furniture that decorates your 
home. This one breaks a new design 
barrier recalling 70’s styles.

	LTR

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-007	 LTR
Shepherd

	 13 14



C
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N

E
C

T

Wardrobe like a hotel room? Why not! 
Easy to install, seamless joints, it’s also 
easy to maintain!

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-008	 LTR
Houndstooth

	LTR

	 15 16



	STO

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-009	 STO
PATTERNED STONE

I
D

E
A

L

We give ourselves a challenge 
to spin off into a new voyage 
collection.

	 17 18



S
E

T
U

P

The beauty of digital print technology for 
decorative high pressure laminates- the 
definition of perfection!

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-010	 LTR
NATURAL PATTERNS

	LTR

	 19 20
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C
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A

L

It’s time now to test out some special 
laminates and new finishes at your rooms.

	SMT

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

DG-011	 SMT
WENGE GEOMETRY

	 21 22



	RCO (SPG)

FOUND Have a look at how life captured 
in patterns looks like. 

730	SMT (PG+)
Petrified Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

ROUGH CUT ORE

730	SMR (SPG)
Petrified Stone

730	RCO (SPG)
Petrified Stone

730

	 01 02100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/730/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/730/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/730/


732	 RCO (SPG)
Surface Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

732 SMT (PG+)
Surface Stone

732 SMR (SPG)
Surface Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

731 SMR (SPG)
Geo Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

CIRCUS Ensuring the highest flexibility 
and a great aesthetic impact,ROUGH CUT ORE

731 SMT (PG+)
Geo Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

731	 RCO (SPG)
Geo Stone

731

	RCO (SPG)

	 03 04100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/732/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/732/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/732/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/731/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/731/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/731/


734	 DSE (PG+)
Beach Sand

733	 DSE (PG+)
Luxe Sand

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

STREAKS Brown marbles with dark streaks surrounded 
by white veins- exclusive collection.

733 SMR (SPG)
Luxe Sand

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

734	 SMR (SPG)
Beach Sand

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

Use it also for a partition which can 
give your room an elegant look!

DAZEL STONE

	DSE

734

145

	 05 06100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/733/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/733/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/734/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/734/


736 SMT (PG+)
Chinese Stone

735	 SMT (PG+)
Italian Stone

735	 STO (SPG)
Italian Stone

736	 STO (SPG)
Chinese Stone

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

PLEASING Our laminates work as an ornament for the space. 
We design surfaces for intense indulgence!STONE MORTAR

	STO (SPG)

736

	 07 08100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/735/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/736/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/735/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/736/


707	 DSE (PG+)
ITA VOLTE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

709	 DSE (PG+)
DARK VOLTE

708	 DSE (PG+)
MARBLE VOLTE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

737	 STO (SPG)
Ocean Sand

738	 STO (SPG)
Stone Sand

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	STO (SPG) 	DSE

STONE MORTAR DAZEL STONE

709

	 09 10100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/708/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/707/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/709/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/737/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/738/


710	 DSE (PG+)
URBA MARBLE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

711	 DSE (PG+)
GREY STROKES

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	DSE 	STO (SPG)

DAZEL STONE STONE MORTAR

710

140

678 SMR (SPG)
Coral Marbel White

678	 STO (SPG)
Coral Marbel White

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

679 SMR (SPG)
Coral Marbel Fusion

679	 STO (SPG)
Coral Marbel Fusion

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

677 SMR (SPG)
Coral Marbel Grey

677	 STO (SPG)
Coral Marbel Grey

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 11 12100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/710/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/711/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/678/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/678/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/679/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/679/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/677/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/677/


672	 SMR (SPG)
Itaca Solid

673	 SMR (SPG)
Itaca Pure

674	 SMR (SPG)
Itaca Rust

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	SMR (SPG)

SUPER MIRROR A STORY We would give it a shot if our surfaces look 
so good. When every wall tells a tale…

673

523	 SMR (SPG)
Stone Marfilla Gray

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

521	 SMR (SPG)
Stone Marfilla White

522	 SMR (SPG)
Stone Marfilla Brown

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 13 14100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/673/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/672/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/674/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/523/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/521/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/522/


696	SMT (PG+)
ICE MARBLE

696 SMR (SPG)
ICE MARBLE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	SMT (PG+)

SUPER MATT
Chosen to recreate pieces stemming and 
dating back to the 60s.

696

148	SMT (PG+)
PERSIAN BLUE

143	SMT (PG+)
Electric Blue / New

104	SMT (PG+)
Frosty White

105	SMT (PG+)
 Ivory

154	SMT (PG+)
TANDEM GREY / New

160	SMT (PG+)
Porpoise

161	 SMT (PG+)
Dim Gery

157	 SMT (PG+)
Real Pink / New

108	SMT (PG+)
Dark Grey

155	 SMT (PG+)
PISTACHIO GREEN

158	 SMT (PG+)
Anchor Grey

107	 SMT (PG+)
Light Gray / New

156	 SMT (PG+)
STEAM BLUE

150	SMT (PG+)
ORANGE FIRE

162	 SMT (PG+)
Dull Brown

163	 SMT (PG+)
Pewter Green

164	SMT (PG+)
Thunder

165	 SMT (PG+)
Ruby Red

109	SMT (PG+)
Gothic Grey

159	 SMT (PG+)
Dove Grey

149	SMT (PG+)
FRENCH BLACK

	 15 16100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/696/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/696/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/148/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/143/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/105/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/154/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/160/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/161/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/157/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/108/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/155/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/158/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/107/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/156/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/150/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/162/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/163/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/164/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/165/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/109/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/159/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/149/


W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

144	 SMR (SPG)
Metallic White

146	 SMR (SPG)
Metallic Grey

145	 SMR (SPG)
Metallic Ivory

147	 SMR (SPG)
Metallic Bronze

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

109	 SMR (SPG)
Gothic Grey

126	 SMR (SPG)
Purple

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

110	 SMR (SPG)
Black

107	 SMR (SPG)
Light Gray / New

	SMR (SPG)

SUPER MIRROR STUNNING Take a visit to fabulous laminates 
designed by Levin laminates!

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

104	 SMR (SPG)
Frosty White

101	 SMR (SPG)
White

103	 SMR (SPG)
Egg White

153	 SMR (SPG)
SUPER WHITE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

106	 SMR (SPG)
Mysoor Ivory

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

125	 SMR (SPG)
Hot PinK

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

138	 SMR (SPG)
Black Current / New

154	 SMR (SPG)
TANDEM GREY / New

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

138

101

	 17 18100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/144/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/146/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/145/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/147/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/107/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/109/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/126/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/110/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/103/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/101/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/153/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/106/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/125/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/138/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/154/


142	 SMR (SPG)
Copper

128	 SMR (SPG)
Lite Orange

117	 SMR (SPG)
Olive Green

	SMR (SPG)

SUPER MIRROR

118	 SMR (SPG)
Bright Green

BRIT ISH The future is waiting for new amazing projects. 
Car east foreign feels at your spaces.

141	 SMR (SPG)
New Aqua Fresh

157	 SMR (SPG)
Real Pink / New

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

143	 SMR (SPG)
Electric Blue / New

113	 SMR (SPG)
Blue

139	 SMR (SPG)
Canayan Blue / New

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

131	 SMR (SPG)
Lemon

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

130	 SMR (SPG)
Yellow

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

140	 SMR (SPG)
Beige Lite / New

134	 SMR (SPG)
Maroon / New

132	 SMR (SPG)
Vodafone Red

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

157

	 19 20100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/118/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/142/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/128/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/117/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/141/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/157/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/143/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/113/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/139/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/131/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/130/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/140/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/134/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/132/


EXQUISITE Craftsmanship and a great alternative 
of marbles or cladding!

	NLN (SPG)

NEW LINEA

162	 NLN (SPG)
Dull Brown

159	 NLN (SPG)
Dove Grey

158	 NLN (SPG)
Anchor Grey

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

161

161	 NLN (SPG)
Dim Gery

160	 NLN (SPG)
Porpoise

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

163	 NLN (SPG)
Pewter Green

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

164	 NLN (SPG)
Thunder

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

165	 NLN (SPG)
Ruby Red

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 21 22100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/162/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/159/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/158/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/161/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/160/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/163/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/164/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/165/


157	 CRC (PG+)
Real Pink / New

104	 CRC (PG+)
Frosty White

156	 CRC (PG+)
STEAM BLUE

148	 CRC (PG+)
PERSIAN BLUE

149	 CRC (PG+)
FRENCH BLACK

109	 CRC (PG+)
Gothic Grey

132	 CRC (PG+)
Vodafone Red

155	 CRC (PG+)
PISTACHIO GREEN

	CRC (PG+)

CHARMING CHANNEL AMAZE Nobody does it like we do. Create a 
wonderful room with highlighting settings.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

148

700

104

	 23 24100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/157/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/156/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/148/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/149/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/109/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/132/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/155/


	ULG (SPG) 	SMT (PG+)

ULTIMATE GLOW SUPER MATT

715	 SMT (PG+)
BROWN PUNCH

714	 SMT (PG+)
GREY PUNCH

713	 SMT (PG+)
COFFEE PUNCH

712	 SMT (PG+)
EARTHY PUNCH

670	 ULG (SPG)
Marbella White

671	 ULG (SPG)
Marbella Gold

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

712

	 25 26100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/715/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/713/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/714/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/712/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/670/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/671/


683	 SMR (SPG)
Urban Wood

694	 SMR (SPG)
Yellow Ombra

687	 SMR (SPG)
Voltava

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	SMR (SPG)

SUPER MIRROR

574	 SMR (SPG)
Nutwood Gray

573	 SMR (SPG)
Nutwood White

609	SMR (SPG)
Urba Teak Dark

610	 SMR (SPG)
Urba Teak Lite

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

PROTECT Add texture to your interior and give it a 
special effect, add on top of your class.

	 27 28100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/687/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/683/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/694/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/609/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/610/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/574/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/573/


Experience the beauty of minimalism with 

our Zero Finish Laminates. These flawless, 

non-reflective surfaces showcase pure, 

unadulterated design. Ideal for modern 

spaces, our Zero Finish Laminates eliminate 

distractions, emphasizing clean lines and 

functionality. Discover a world of simplicity, 

sophistication and limitless possibilities.

	 29 30100% PHENOLIC



747	 NFW (SPG)
Tree Skin

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

746	 NFW (SPG)
Woven Skin

745	 NFW (SPG)
Wood Skin

	NFW (SPG)

NEW FUSION WOOD EXTRA Why settle for ordinary when you can 
laminate room with extra ordinary?

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

746

108 SMT (PG+)
Dark Grey

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

104 SMT (PG+)
Frosty White

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

105 SMT (PG+)
 Ivory

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 31 32100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/747/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/746/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/745/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/108/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/105/


MAGNIFY Transform the mundane into the magnificent. 
Elevate your space with our stunning collection.

749	 NFW (SPG)
Valentine Wood

748	 NFW (SPG)
Asian Cut

744	 NFW (SPG)
Sude Wood

743	 NFW (SPG)
Flat Sude

NEW FUSION WOOD

	NFW (SPG)

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

744

	 33 34100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/749/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/748/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/744/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/743/


751	 NTR (SPG)
Wood Emboss

750	 NTR (SPG)
Soft Emboss

	NTR (SPG)

NATURE EMBER CORNER Embrace the extraordinary in every 
nook. Giving it a luxe feel.

740	 NTR (SPG)
Grey Whisper

739	 NTR (SPG)
Ash Whisper

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

751

158

	 35 36100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/751/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/750/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/740/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/739/


Cover larger and wider spaces with 
our latest collection.

742	 NTR (SPG)
Sude Solve

741	 NTR (SPG)
Light Pecks 

ENGINEERED Brushed and lacquered natural finish is 
a classic grade charm.

757	 NTR (SPG)
Timber Touch

NATURE EMBER

	NTR (SPG)

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

757

	 37 38100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/742/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/741/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/757/


	WST (SPG)

WOOD SECRETS REDEFINE Give a new look to your room style 
with luxury and functionality.

752	 WST (SPG)
Soft Pro

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

753	 WST (SPG)
Dark Pro

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

753

	 39 40100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/752/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/753/


718	 WST (SPG)
BROWN LINES

717	 WST (SPG)
SAND LINES

719	 WST (SPG)
WHITE LINES

WOOD SECRETS LOUD Discover the epitome of elegance and 
durability, experience premium touch.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

716

716	 WST (SPG)
APRICOT LINES

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	WST (SPG)

	 41 42100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/719/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/718/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/717/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/716/


WOOD SECRETS BESPOKE Subtle sophistication pervades every 
inch of your room with this one.

721	 WST (SPG)
THUNDER CUT

722	 WST (SPG)
BROWN THUNDER

723	 WST (SPG)
SWEET THUNDER
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720	 WST (SPG)
THUNDER FIRE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

722

	WST (SPG)

	 43 44100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/721/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/722/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/723/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/720/


	WAM (SPG)

WOOD ADMATT POPULAR The popularity of wood laminates has soared in recent 
years, obviously for its pure and unobtrusive nature.

754	 WAM (SPG)
Grain Style

756	 WAM (SPG)
From Forest 

755	 WAM (SPG)
White Forest

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

754

108 SMT (PG+)
Dark Grey

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

104 SMT (PG+)
Frosty White

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

105 SMT (PG+)
 Ivory

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 45 46100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/754/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/756/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/755/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/108/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/105/


WOOD ADMATT WARMTH These tones offer a beautiful, contemporary finish 
which works perfectly with most interior color palette.

700	 WAM (SPG)
MILD WOOD

724	 WAM (SPG)
NUT SOAR

702	 WAM (SPG)
ABSOLUTE ASH LITE

729	 WAM (SPG)
WALNUT SOAR

701	 WAM (SPG)
ABSOLUTE ASH DARK

725	 WAM (SPG)
ALMOND SOAR

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	WAM (SPG)

	 47 48100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/701/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/725/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/700/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/724/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/702/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/729/


ATTENTION Use these dark and light tones to grab attention. Add 
interest and express personality through your space.

697	 WAM (SPG)
TOP WOOD LITE

WOOD ADMATT

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

698

	WAM (SPG)

698	 WAM (SPG)
TOP WOOD DARK

699	 WAM (SPG)
TOP WOOD WHITE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 49 50100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/697/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/698/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/699/


	CRL (PG+)

CERALLONA RIGID Add a crisp, clean finish to any interior. This is 
the only laminate we recommend for a rich look.

686-HZ	 CRL (PG+)
Jukaro Walnut Fresh

703	 VTN (SPG)
THE SMOOTH TEAK

683	 VTN (SPG)
Urban Wood

657-HZ	 CRL (PG+)
New Mountain Oak

684	VTN (SPG)
Oak Willow Lite

685	 VTN (SPG)
Oak Willow Dark

656-HZ	 CRL (PG+)
Real Mountain Oak

	VTN (SPG)

VENETA VENEER

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 51 52100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/684/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/685/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/656-HZ/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/686-HZ/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/703/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/683/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/657-HZ/


758	 EXT (SPG)
Grain weave

687	 EXT (SPG)
Voltava

704	 EXT (SPG)
NEW BURMA WOOD

	EXT (SPG)

EXOTIC ELORA

688	 EXT (SPG)
North Walnut Brown

690	 EXT (SPG)
North Walnut Grey

689	 EXT (SPG)
North Walnut Cream

PLEASING Committed towards making spaces functional, aesthetically 
pleasing while keeping your budget in mind.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 53 54100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/758/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/687/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/704/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/689/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/688/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/690/


759	 MLN (PG+)
Walnut Pattern

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

WONDERS Literally the combinations that’s 
working wonders for us!

	MLN (PG+)

MELONEY

760	 MLN (PG+)
Walnut Plain

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

759

	 55 56100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/759/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/760/


638	 MLN (PG+)
Sandy Elm

635	 MLN (PG+)
Pearl Elm

637	 MLN (PG+)
Creamy Elm

636	 MLN (PG+)
Choco Elm

634	 MLN (PG+)
Oak Vintage

633	 MLN (PG+)
Oak Silvano

MELONEY SMOOTH Effortless and crafted with character. 
Perfect for your surface needs.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

634

	MLN (PG+)

	 57 58100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/637/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/636/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/635/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/638/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/634/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/633/


586	 CRT (SPG)
Rose Wood Brown

104	 CRT (SPG)
Frosty White

649	 PLX (SPG)
Pure Landsteak

646	 PLX (SPG)
New Landsteak

IMPORTANT Laminate is prominent in any room. And an easy 
way to add it is to choose wooden laminate.

	PLX (SPG)

PARALLAX

	CRT (SPG)

CARAT

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

646

104

	 59 60100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/586/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/649/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/646/


NUMEROUS There are varied options of species, colors and 
finishes depending on how much texture you 
want to add in your room,

	CNS (PG+)

CANNES

	SOK (PG+)

SILK OAK

695	 CNS (PG+)
Jukaro Walnut Real

705	 SOK (PG+)
MASTER MAHOGANY

692	 SOK (PG+)
Furian

694	 SOK (PG+)
Yellow Ombra

693	 SOK (PG+)
Grey Ombra

108 SMT (PG+)
Dark Grey

104 SMT (PG+)
Frosty White

105 SMT (PG+)
 Ivory

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

694

	 61 62100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/695/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/694/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/693/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/705/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/692/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/108/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/105/


BASIC A smooth texture is excellent 
for sleek, modern room.

	ACT (SPG)

ACCENT

630	 ACT (SPG)
Walnut Nova Real

631	 ACT (SPG)
Walnut Nova Brown

706	 ACT (SPG)
WIDE WALNUT

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

631

155

	 63 64100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/630/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/630/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/706/


	VNR (PG+)

VENEER

746	 VNR (PG+)
Woven Skin

747	 VNR (PG+)
Tree Skin

745	 VNR (PG+)
Wood Skin

ELECTING A subtle finish is a great fit for 
modern and traditional rooms.

657	 VNR (PG+)
New Mountain Oak

656	 VNR (PG+)
Real Mountain Oak

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

657

	 65 66100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/745/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/746/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/747/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/657/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/656/


	SMT (PG+)

SUPER MATT
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761

148

148 SMT (PG+)
PERSIAN BLUE

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

104 SMT (PG+)
Frosty White

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

140 SMT (PG+)
Beige Lite / New

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 67 68100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/761/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/148/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/140/


752	 SMT (PG+)
Soft Pro

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

753	 SMT (PG+)
Dark Pro

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

749	 SMT (PG+)
Valentine Wood

748	 SMT (PG+)
Asian Cut

DESI A heavy texture gives a cottage 
feel, full of character.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	SMT (PG+)

SUPER MATT

	 69 70100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/752/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/753/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/749/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/748/


TRANSIT IONAL This finish is elegant yet suitable 
for a traditional design. Kind of 
farmhouse style.

691	 SMT (PG+)
The Legend Teak

763	 SMT (PG+)
Brown Bask

762	 SMT (PG+)
Bask Light
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W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

763

	SMT (PG+)

SUPER MATT

	 71 72100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/691/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/763/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/762/


740	 SF
Grey Whisper

739	 SF
Ash Whisper

742	 SF
Sude Solve

741	 SF
Light Pecks 

744	 SF
Sude Wood

743	 SF
Flat Sude

	SF

SUEDE FINISH

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

744

	 73 74100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/740/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/739/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/742/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/741/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/744/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/743/


745	 SF
Wood Skin

748	 SF
Asian Cut

746	 SF
Woven Skin

749	 SF
Valentine Wood

747	 SF
Tree Skin

	SF

SUEDE FINISH This one’s India’s best scratch- resistant 
laminate. Create a space that inspires.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

749

752

751	 SF
Wood Emboss

750	 SF
Soft Emboss

752	 SF
Soft Pro

753	 SF
Dark Pro

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 75 76100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/745/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/748/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/746/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/749/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/747/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/751/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/750/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/752/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/753/


762	 SF
Bask Light

758	 SF
Grain weave

763	 SF
Brown Bask

759	 SF
Walnut Pattern

760	 SF
Walnut Plain

755	 SF
White Forest

754	 SF
Grain Style

756	 SF
From Forest 

757	 SF
Timber Touch

	SF

SUEDE FINISH BRILLIANCE Surfaces that inspire creations 
and reflect lasting brilliance.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

754

760

	 77 78100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/762/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/758/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/763/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/759/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/760/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/755/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/754/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/756/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/757/


721	 SF
THUNDER CUT

729	 SF
WALNUT SOAR

722	 SF
BROWN THUNDER

720	 SF
THUNDER FIRE

723	 SF
SWEET THUNDER

717	 SF
SAND LINES

719	 SF
WHITE LINES

718	 SF
BROWN LINES

716	 SF
APRICOT LINES

725	 SF
ALMOND SOAR

724	 SF
NUT SOAR

	SF

SUEDE FINISH SPLASH Add a touch of personality to your space 
with wooden shade patterned laminates.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

716

717

	 79 80100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/721/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/729/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/722/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/720/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/723/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/717/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/719/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/718/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/716/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/725/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/724/


700	 SF
MILD WOOD

705	 SF
MASTER MAHOGANY

699	 SF
TOP WOOD WHITE

697	 SF
TOP WOOD LITE

702	 SF
ABSOLUTE ASH LITE

703	 SF
THE SMOOTH TEAK

701	 SF
ABSOLUTE ASH DARK

706	 SF
WIDE WALNUT

698	 SF
TOP WOOD DARK

704	 SF
NEW BURMA WOOD

	SF

SUEDE FINISH EXPRESSION Designs meet self- expression in 
every room. Your favourite laminates 
are now at your fingertips.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

701705
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https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/700/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/705/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/699/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/697/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/702/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/703/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/701/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/706/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/698/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/704/


687	 SF
Voltava

689	 SF
North Walnut Cream

693	 SF
Grey Ombra

683	 SF
Urban Wood

690	 SF
North Walnut Grey

694	 SF
Yellow Ombra

695	 SF
Jukaro Walnut Real

691	 SF
The Legend Teak

688	 SF
North Walnut Brown

692	 SF
Furian

686	 SF
Jukaro Walnut Fresh

	SF

SUEDE FINISH EMBODY Explore the simplicity where clean lines and 
thoughtful designs seamlessly combine to create 
elegant space.

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

689

	 83 84100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/687/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/689/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/693/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/683/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/690/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/694/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/695/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/691/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/688/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/692/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/686/


685	 SF
Oak Willow Dark

657	 SF
New Mountain Oak

656	 SF
Real Mountain Oak

631	 SF
Walnut Nova Brown

630	 SF
Walnut Nova Real

	SF

SUEDE FINISH EXCELLENT
Say hello to beautiful durable laminates. 
Ultra- realistic wood texture adds 
timeless warmth.

684	SF
Oak Willow Lite

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

685

630

656

684

657

	 85 86100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/685/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/657/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/656/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/631/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/630/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/684/


609	SF
Urba Teak Dark

610	 SF
Urba Teak Lite

574	 SF
Nutwood Gray

573	 SF
Nutwood White

599	 SF
Urba Walnut

541	 SF
Rock Maple Lite

	SF

SUEDE FINISH NEUTRAL Are you a fan of neutral and natural looks? 
Then these ones are for you.

638	 SF
Sandy Elm

635	 SF
Pearl Elm

636	 SF
Choco Elm

637	 SF
Creamy Elm

634	 SF
Oak Vintage

633	 SF
Oak Silvano

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

	 87 88100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/609/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/610/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/574/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/573/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/599/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/541/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/638/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/635/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/636/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/637/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/634/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/633/


	SF

SUEDE FINISH TONAL Layered composition of textural and colorful 
warmth that compliments the bold Italian sun!

4005	 SF
SUNSET BEECH

4006	 SF
PRECIOUS BEECH

564	 SF
Beech

562	 SF
Cherry Wood

556	 SF
Flame Beech

4001	 SF
DOUGLAS PINE

586	 SF
Rose Wood Brown

561	 SF
Highland Pine

560	 SF
Classic Wenge

559	 SF
Acacia

558	 SF
Acacia

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

4005

	 89 90100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/4005/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/4006/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/564/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/562/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/556/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/4001/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/586/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/561/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/560/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/559/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/558/


501	 SF
Straight Oak White

557	 SF
Sapelli

649	 SF
Pure Landsteak

648	SF
Super Landsteak

646	 SF
New Landsteak

	SF

SUEDE FINISH BURST
Bring a refreshing blast of color and 
energy to any space crafting a lively yet 
soothing atmosphere!

3006	 SF
CROWN CUT

3001	 SF
moldau acacia light

3007	 SF
CHESTNUT

3004	 SF
URBAN AOK

3008	 SF
VALENCIA ASH

3005	 SF
URBAN OAK BROWN

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

W 1220 MM
H 2440 MM

1.00 MM

646

	 91 92100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/501/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/557/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/649/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/648/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/646/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3006/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3001/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3007/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3004/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3008/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/3005/


101	 MF
White

104 MF
Frosty White

106	 SF
Mysoor Ivory

110	 SF
Black

108	 SF
Dark Grey

149	SF
FRENCH BLACK

101	 SF
White

104	 SF
Frosty White

140	SF
Beige Lite / New

109	SF
Gothic Grey

154	SF
TANDEM GREY / New

103	 SF
Egg White

105	 SF
 Ivory

107	 SF
Light Gray / New

	SF

PLAIN COLOURS (SF)

142	 SF
Copper

128	 SF
Lite Orange

133	 SF
Red

132	 SF
Vodafone Red

131	 SF
Lemon

130	SF
Yellow

134	SF
Maroon / New

129	 SF
Mango

150	SF
ORANGE FIRE
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153	 SF
SUPER WHITE

142

154

104

	 93 94100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/101/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/106/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/110/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/108/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/149/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/101/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/104/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/140/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/109/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/154/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/103/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/105/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/107/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/142/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/128/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/133/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/132/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/131/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/130/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/134/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/129/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/150/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/153/


111	 SF
Light Blue

123	 SF
Baby Pink

157	 SF
Real Pink / New

158	 SF
Anchor Grey

159	 SF
Dove Grey

160	SF
Porpoise

161	 SF
Dim Gery

162	 SF
Dull Brown

163	 SF
Pewter Green

139	 SF
Canayan Blue / New

156	 SF
STEAM BLUE

112	 SF
Sky Blue

148	SF
PERSIAN BLUE

113	 SF
Blue

143	SF
Electric Blue / New

115	 SF
Navy Blue

126	 SF
Purple

138	 SF
Black Current / New

136	 SF
Beige / New

137	 SF
Coffe

116	 SF
Aqua Green

141	 SF
New Aqua Fresh

117	 SF
Olive Green

118	 SF
Bright Green

120	 SF
Lawn Green

121	 SF
Dark Green

155	 SF
PISTACHIO GREEN

119	 SF
Kiwi Green

125	 SF
Hot PinK

164	SF
Thunder

165	 SF
Ruby Red

	SF

PLAIN COLOURS (SF)

COLORFUL

MAGNIFY

Nobody does it like we do. Create 
a wonderful room with highlighting 
settings.

Transform the mundane into the 
magnificent. Elevate your space with 
our stunning collection.

120

	 95 96100% PHENOLIC

https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/111/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/123/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/157/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/158/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/159/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/160/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/161/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/162/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/163/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/139/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/156/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/112/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/148/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/113/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/143/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/115/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/126/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/138/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/136/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/137/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/116/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/141/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/117/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/118/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/120/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/121/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/155/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/119/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/125/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/164/
https://levindecor.in/products/1mm/165/


1 101 WHITE MF 93

2 101 WHITE SF 93

3 101 WHITE SMR (SPG) 17

4 103 EGG WHITE SF 93

5 103 EGG WHITE SMR (SPG) 17

6 104 FROSTY WHITE CRC (PG+) 23

7 104 FROSTY WHITE CRT (SPG) 60

8 104 FROSTY WHITE MF 93

9 104 FROSTY WHITE SF 93

10 104 FROSTY WHITE SMR (SPG) 17

11 104 FROSTY WHITE SMT (PG+) 15

12 105  IVORY SF 93

13 105 IVORY SMT (PG+) 15

14 106 MYSOOR IVORY SF 93

15 106 MYSOOR IVORY SMR (SPG) 17

16 107 LIGHT GRAY / NEW SF 93

17 107 LIGHT GRAY / NEW SMR (SPG) 18

18 107 LIGHT GRAY / NEW SMT (PG+) 15

19 108 DARK GREY SF 93

20 108 DARK GREY SMT (PG+) 15

21 109 GOTHIC GREY CRC (PG+) 23

22 109 GOTHIC GREY SF 93

23 109 GOTHIC GREY SMR (SPG) 18

24 109 GOTHIC GREY SMT (PG+) 15

25 110 BLACK SF 93

26 110 BLACK SMR (SPG) 18

27 111 LIGHT BLUE SF 96

28 112 SKY BLUE SF 95

29 113 BLUE SF 95

30 113 BLUE SMR (SPG) 19

31 115 NAVY BLUE SF 95

32 116 AQUA GREEN SF 95

33 117 OLIVE GREEN SF 95

34 117 OLIVE GREEN SMR (SPG) 19

35 118 BRIGHT GREEN SF 95

36 118 BRIGHT GREEN SMR (SPG) 19

37 119 KIWI GREEN SF 95

38 120 LAWN GREEN SF 95

39 121 DARK GREEN SF 95

40 123 BABY PINK SF 96

41 125 HOT PINK SF 96

42 125 HOT PINK SMR (SPG) 18

43 126 PURPLE SF 96

44 126 PURPLE SMR (SPG) 18

45 128 LITE ORANGE SF 94

46 128 LITE ORANGE SMR (SPG) 20

47 129 MANGO SF 94

48 130 YELLOW SF 94

49 130 YELLOW SMR (SPG) 19

50 131 LEMON SF 94

51 131 LEMON SMR (SPG) 19

52 132 VODAFONE RED CRC (PG+) 24

53 132 VODAFONE RED SF 94

54 132 VODAFONE RED SMR (SPG) 20

55 133 RED SF 94

56 134 MAROON / NEW SF 94

57 134 MAROON / NEW SMR (SPG) 20

58 136 BEIGE / NEW SF 96

59 137 COFFE SF 96

60 138 BLACK CURRENT / NEW SF 96

61 138 BLACK CURRENT / NEW SMR (SPG) 18

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.
62 139 CANAYAN BLUE / NEW SF 95

63 139 CANAYAN BLUE / NEW SMR (SPG) 19

64 140 BEIGE NEW / NEW SF 93

65 140 BEIGE NEW / NEW SMR (SPG) 20

66 141 NEW AQUA FRESH SF 95

67 141 NEW AQUA FRESH SMR (SPG) 20

68 142 COPPER SF 94

69 142 COPPER SMR (SPG) 20

70 143 ELECTRIC BLUE / NEW SF 95

71 143 ELECTRIC BLUE / NEW SMR (SPG) 19

72 143 ELECTRIC BLUE SMT (PG+) 15

73 144 METALLIC WHITE SMR (SPG) 17

74 145 METALLIC IVORY SMR (SPG) 17

75 146 METALLIC GREY SMR (SPG) 17

76 147 METALLIC BRONZE SMR (SPG) 17

77 148 PERSIAN BLUE CRC (PG+) 23

78 148 PERSIAN BLUE SF 95

79 148 PERSIAN BLUE SMT (PG+) 15

80 149 FRENCH BLACK CRC (PG+) 24

81 149 FRENCH BLACK SF 93

82 149 FRENCH BLACK SMT (PG+) 15

83 150 ORANGE FIRE SF 94

84 150 ORANGE FIRE SMT (PG+) 15

85 153 SUPER WHITE SF 93

86 153 SUPER WHITE SMR (SPG) 18

87 154 TANDEM GREY / NEW SF 93

88 154 TANDEM GREY / NEW SMR (SPG) 18

89 154 TANDEM GREY / NEW SMT (PG+) 15

90 155 PISTACHIO GREEN CRC (PG+) 23

91 155 PISTACHIO GREEN SF 95

92 155 PISTACHIO GREEN SMT (PG+) 15

93 156 STEAM BLUE CRC (PG+) 24

94 156 STEAM BLUE SF 95

95 156 STEAM BLUE SMT (PG+) 15

96 157 REAL PINK / NEW CRC (PG+) 24

97 157 REAL PINK / NEW SF 96

98 157 REAL PINK / NEW SMR (SPG) 20

99 157 REAL PINK / NEW SMT (PG+) 15

100 158 ANCHOR GREY NLN (SPG) 21

101 158 ANCHOR GREY SF 96

102 158 ANCHOR GREY SMT (PG+) 15

103 159 DOVE GREY NLN (SPG) 21

104 159 DOVE GREY SF 96

105 159 DOVE GREY SMT (PG+) 15

106 160 PORPOISE NLN (SPG) 22

107 160 PORPOISE SF 96

108 160 PORPOISE SMT (PG+) 15

109 161 DIM GERY NLN (SPG) 22

110 161 DIM GERY SF 96

111 161 DIM GERY SMT (PG+) 15

112 162 DULL BROWN NLN (SPG) 22

113 162 DULL BROWN SF 96

114 162 DULL BROWN SMT (PG+) 15

115 163 PEWTER GREEN NLN (SPG) 22

116 163 PEWTER GREEN SF 96

117 163 PEWTER GREEN SMT (PG+) 15

118 164 THUNDER NLN (SPG) 22

119 164 THUNDER SF 96

120 164 THUNDER SMT (PG+) 15

121 165 RUBY RED NLN (SPG) 22

122 165 RUBY RED SF 96

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.
123 165 RUBY RED SMT (PG+) 15

124 501 STRAIGHT OAK WHITE SF 92

125 521 STONE MARFILLA WHITE SMR (SPG) 14

126 522 STONE MARFILLA BROWN SMR (SPG) 14

127 523 STONE MARFILLA GRAY SMR (SPG) 14

128 541 ROCK MAPLE LITE SF 88

129 556 FLAME BEECH SF 90

130 557 SAPELLI SF 92

131 558 ACACIA SF 89

132 559 ACACIA SF 89

133 560 CLASSIC WENGE SF 89

134 561 HIGHLAND PINE SF 89

135 562 CHERRY WOOD SF 90

136 564 BEECH SF 90

137 573 NUTWOOD WHITE SF 88

138 573 NUTWOOD WHITE SMR (SPG) 27

139 574 NUTWOOD GRAY SF 88

140 574 NUTWOOD GRAY SMR (SPG) 27

141 586 ROSE WOOD BROWN CRT (SPG) 60

142 586 ROSE WOOD BROWN SF 89

143 599 URBA WALNUT SF 88

144 609 URBA TEAK DARK SF 88

145 609 URBA TEAK DARK SMR (SPG) 27

146 610 URBA TEAK LITE SF 88

147 610 URBA TEAK LITE SMR (SPG) 27

148 630 WALNUT NOVA REAL ACT (SPG) 64

149 630 WALNUT NOVA REAL SF 86

150 631 WALNUT NOVA BROWN ACT (SPG) 64

151 631 WALNUT NOVA BROWN SF 86

152 633 OAK SILVANO MLN (PG+) 58

153 633 OAK SILVANO SF 87

154 634 OAK VINTAGE MLN (PG+) 58

155 634 OAK VINTAGE SF 87

156 635 PEARL ELM MLN (PG+) 57

157 635 PEARL ELM SF 87

158 636 CHOCO ELM MLN (PG+) 57

159 636 CHOCO ELM SF 87

160 637 CREAMY ELM MLN (PG+) 57

161 637 CREAMY ELM SF 87

162 638 SANDY ELM MLN (PG+) 57

163 638 SANDY ELM SF 87

164 646 NEW LANDSTEAK PLX (SPG) 59

165 646 NEW LANDSTEAK SF 92

166 648 SUPER LANDSTEAK SF 92

167 649 PURE LANDSTEAK PLX (SPG) 59

168 649 PURE LANDSTEAK SF 92

169 656-HZ REAL MOUNTAIN OAK CRL (PG+) 51

170 656 REAL MOUNTAIN OAK SF 86

171 656 REAL MOUNTAIN OAK VNR (PG+) 65

172 657-HZ NEW MOUNTAIN OAK CRL (PG+) 51

173 657 NEW MOUNTAIN OAK SF 86

174 657 NEW MOUNTAIN OAK VNR (PG+) 65

175 670 MARBELLA WHITE ULG (SPG) 25

176 671 MARBELLA GOLD ULG (SPG) 25

177 672 ITACA SOLID SMR (SPG) 13

178 673 ITACA PURE SMR (SPG) 13

179 674 ITACA RUST SMR (SPG) 13

180 677 CORAL MARBEL GREY SMR (SPG) 12

181 677 CORAL MARBEL GREY STO (SPG) 12

182 678 CORAL MARBEL WHITE SMR (SPG) 12

183 678 CORAL MARBEL WHITE STO (SPG) 12

184 679 CORAL MARBEL FUSION SMR (SPG) 12

185 679 CORAL MARBEL FUSION STO (SPG) 12

186 683 URBAN WOOD SF 84

187 683 URBAN WOOD SMR (SPG) 28

188 683 URBAN WOOD VTN (SPG) 52

189 684 OAK WILLOW LITE SF 86

190 684 OAK WILLOW LITE VTN (SPG) 52

191 685 OAK WILLOW DARK SF 86

192 685 OAK WILLOW DARK VTN (SPG) 52

193 686-HZ JUKARO WALNUT FRESH CRL (PG+) 51

194 686 JUKARO WALNUT FRESH SF 83

195 687 VOLTAVA EXT (SPG) 53

196 687 VOLTAVA SF 84

197 687 VOLTAVA SMR (SPG) 28

198 688 NORTH WALNUT BROWN EXT (SPG) 54

199 688 NORTH WALNUT BROWN SF 83

200 689 NORTH WALNUT CREAM EXT (SPG) 54

201 689 NORTH WALNUT CREAM SF 83

202 690 NORTH WALNUT GREY EXT (SPG) 54

203 690 NORTH WALNUT GREY SF 83

204 691 THE LEGEND TEAK SF 84

205 691 THE LEGEND TEAK SMT (PG+) 71

206 692 FURIAN SF 84

207 692 FURIAN SOK (PG+) 62

208 693 GREY OMBRA SF 84

209 693 GREY OMBRA SOK (PG+) 62

210 694 YELLOW OMBRA SF 84

211 694 YELLOW OMBRA SMR (SPG) 28

212 694 YELLOW OMBRA SOK (PG+) 62

213 695 JUKARO WALNUT REAL CNS (PG+) 61

214 695 JUKARO WALNUT REAL SF 83

215 696 ICE MARBLE SMR (SPG) 16

216 696 ICE MARBLE SMT (PG+) 16

217 697 TOP WOOD LITE SF 81

218 697 TOP WOOD LITE WAM (SPG) 49

219 698 TOP WOOD DARK SF 82

220 698 TOP WOOD DARK WAM (SPG) 50

221 699 TOP WOOD WHITE SF 82

222 699 TOP WOOD WHITE WAM (SPG) 50

223 700 MILD WOOD SF 82

224 700 MILD WOOD WAM (SPG) 48

225 701 ABSOLUTE ASH DARK SF 82

226 701 ABSOLUTE ASH DARK WAM (SPG) 48

227 702 ABSOLUTE ASH LITE SF 82

228 702 ABSOLUTE ASH LITE WAM (SPG) 48

229 703 THE SMOOTH TEAK SF 81

230 703 THE SMOOTH TEAK VTN (SPG) 52

231 704 NEW BURMA WOOD EXT (SPG) 53

232 704 NEW BURMA WOOD SF 81

233 705 MASTER MAHOGANY SF 81

234 705 MASTER MAHOGANY SOK (PG+) 62

235 706 WIDE WALNUT ACT (SPG) 63

236 706 WIDE WALNUT SF 81

237 707 ITA VOLTE DSE (PG+) 10

238 708 MARBLE VOLTE DSE (PG+) 10

239 709 DARK VOLTE DSE (PG+) 10

240 710 URBA MARBLE DSE (PG+) 11

241 711 GREY STROKES DSE (PG+) 11

242 712 EARTHY PUNCH SMT (PG+) 26

243 713 COFFEE PUNCH SMT (PG+) 26

244 714 GREY PUNCH SMT (PG+) 26

245 715 BROWN PUNCH SMT (PG+) 26

246 716 APRICOT LINES SF 80

247 716 APRICOT LINES WST (SPG) 41

248 717 SAND LINES SF 80

249 717 SAND LINES WST (SPG) 42

250 718 BROWN LINES SF 80

251 718 BROWN LINES WST (SPG) 42

252 719 WHITE LINES SF 80

253 719 WHITE LINES WST (SPG) 42

254 720 THUNDER FIRE SF 79

255 720 THUNDER FIRE WST (SPG) 44

256 721 THUNDER CUT SF 79

257 721 THUNDER CUT WST (SPG) 43

258 722 BROWN THUNDER SF 79

259 722 BROWN THUNDER WST (SPG) 43

260 723 SWEET THUNDER SF 79

261 723 SWEET THUNDER WST (SPG) 43

262 724 NUT SOAR SF 80

263 724 NUT SOAR WAM (SPG) 47

264 725 ALMOND SOAR SF 80

265 725 ALMOND SOAR WAM (SPG) 47

266 729 WALNUT SOAR SF 79

267 729 WALNUT SOAR WAM (SPG) 47

268 730 PETRIFIED STONE RCO (SPG) 2

269 730 PETRIFIED STONE SMR (SPG) 2

270 730 PETRIFIED STONE SMT (PG+) 2

271 731 GEO STONE RCO (SPG) 4

272 731 GEO STONE SMR (SPG) 4

273 731 GEO STONE SMT (PG+) 4

274 732 SURFACE STONE RCO (SPG) 3

275 732 SURFACE STONE SMR (SPG) 3

276 732 SURFACE STONE SMT (PG+) 3

277 733 LUXE SAND DSE (PG+) 6

278 733 LUXE SAND SMR (SPG) 6

279 734 BEACH SAND DSE (PG+) 6

280 734 BEACH SAND SMR (SPG) 6

281 735 ITALIAN STONE SMT (PG+) 8

282 735 ITALIAN STONE STO (SPG) 8

283 736 CHINESE STONE SMT (PG+) 8

284 736 CHINESE STONE STO (SPG) 8

285 737 OCEAN SAND STO (SPG) 9

286 738 STONE SAND STO (SPG) 9

287 739 ASH WHISPER NTR (SPG) 36

288 739 ASH WHISPER SF 74

289 740 GREY WHISPER NTR (SPG) 36

290 740 GREY WHISPER SF 74

291 741 LIGHT PECKS  NTR (SPG) 37

292 741 LIGHT PECKS  SF 74

293 742 SUDE SOLVE NTR (SPG) 37

294 742 SUDE SOLVE SF 74

295 743 FLAT SUDE NFW (SPG) 34

296 743 FLAT SUDE SF 74

297 744 SUDE WOOD NFW (SPG) 34

298 744 SUDE WOOD SF 74

299 745 WOOD SKIN NFW (SPG) 31

300 745 WOOD SKIN SF 75

301 745 WOOD SKIN VNR (PG+) 66

302 746 WOVEN SKIN NFW (SPG) 31

303 746 WOVEN SKIN SF 75

304 746 WOVEN SKIN VNR (PG+) 66

305 747 TREE SKIN NFW (SPG) 32

306 747 TREE SKIN SF 75

307 747 TREE SKIN VNR (PG+) 66

308 748 ASIAN CUT NFW (SPG) 33

309 748 ASIAN CUT SF 75

310 748 ASIAN CUT SMT (PG+) 70

311 749 VALENTINE WOOD NFW (SPG) 33

312 749 VALENTINE WOOD SF 75

313 749 VALENTINE WOOD SMT (PG+) 70

314 750 SOFT EMBOSS NTR (SPG) 35

315 750 SOFT EMBOSS SF 76

316 751 WOOD EMBOSS NTR (SPG) 35

317 751 WOOD EMBOSS SF 76

318 752 SOFT PRO SF 76

319 752 SOFT PRO SMT (PG+) 69

320 752 SOFT PRO WST (SPG) 39

321 753 DARK PRO SF 76

322 753 DARK PRO SMT (PG+) 69

323 753 DARK PRO WST (SPG) 40

324 754 GRAIN STYLE SF 77

325 754 GRAIN STYLE WAM (SPG) 46

326 755 WHITE FOREST SF 77

327 755 WHITE FOREST WAM (SPG) 45

328 756 FROM FOREST  SF 77

329 756 FROM FOREST  WAM (SPG) 45

330 757 TIMBER TOUCH NTR (SPG) 38

331 757 TIMBER TOUCH SF 77

332 758 GRAIN WEAVE EXT (SPG) 53

333 758 GRAIN WEAVE SF 78

334 759 WALNUT PATTERN MLN (PG+) 55

335 759 WALNUT PATTERN SF 78

336 760 WALNUT PLAIN MLN (PG+) 56

337 760 WALNUT PLAIN SF 78

338 761 SHARP GRAIN SMT (PG+) 68

339 762 BASK LIGHT SF 78

340 762 BASK LIGHT SMT (PG+) 72

341 763 BROWN BASK SF 78

342 763 BROWN BASK SMT (PG+) 72

343 3001 MOLDAU ACACIA LIGHT SF 91

344 3004 URBAN AOK SF 91

345 3005 URBAN OAK BROWN SF 91

346 3006 CROWN CUT SF 91

347 3007 CHESTNUT SF 91

348 3008 VALENCIA ASH SF 91

349 4001 DOUGLAS PINE SF 90

350 4005 SUNSET BEECH SF 90

351 4006 PRECIOUS BEECH SF 90

DIGITAL BOOK
352 DG-001 SOUTHWESTERN LTR 2

353 DG-002 GREEK KEY SMT 4

354 DG-003 TWILL WOOD SMT 6

355 DG-004 PINSTRIPES SMT 8

356 DG-005 ARGYLE DSE 10

357 DG-006 ARABESQUE SMT 12

358 DG-007 SHEPHERD LTR 14

359 DG-008 HOUNDSTOOTH LTR 16

360 DG-009 PATTERNED STONE STO 18

361 DG-010 NATURAL PATTERNS LTR 20

362 DG-011 WENGE GEOMETRY SMT 22

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.

SR.	 D. NO.	 DESIGN NAME	 FINISH	 PAGE
NO.				    NO.
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	 Specified values as	 Levin	 Specified Values as	 Levin
                          Properties	 per IS:2046-1995	 Confirms	 per IS:2046-1995	 Confirms
	 Type S, HGS		  Type S, HGS	

Thickness 	 1. mm (±10%)	 √	 1.50mm (±10%)	

Resistance to Surface Wear	 350 (revolutions)	 √	 350 (revolutions)	 √

Resistance to immersion in boilling water	 10.0 (Maximum)	 √	 7.5 (Maximum)	 √

- Mass increase (%)	 11.8 (Maximum)		  8.5 (Maximum)	

- Thickness increase (%)	 Not worse than 4		  Not worse than 4	

- Appearance				  

Resistance to dry heat 180°c	 Not worse than 4	 √	 Not worse than 4	
Dimensional stability at deviated temperature		  √		  √

- Longitudinal (%)	 0.55 (Maximum)		  0.44 (Maximum)

Transverse (%)	 1.025 (Maximum)		  0.86 (Maximum)	

Dimensional stability at 20°c		  √		  √

- Longitudinal (%)	 0.375 (Maximum)		

Transverse (%)	 0.60 (Maximum)

Resistance to impact by small diameter bell	 20N (Minimum)	 √	 20N (Minimum)	
Resistance to Cracking	 Not worse than 4	 √	 Not worse than 4	 √

Resistance to Scratching	 2N (Minimum)	 √	 2N (Minimum)	 √

Resistance to Staining	 Not worse than 5	 √	 Not worse than 5	 √

Resistance to colour change (woolstandards)		  √		  √
- In xenon arc light	 Not worse than 6		  Not worse than 6

- In enclosed carbon arc light	 Not worse than 5		  Not worse than 5

Resistance to cigarette burns	 Not worse than 3	 √	 Not worse than 3	 √

Resistance to steam	 Not worse than 4	 √	 Not worse than 4	 √
Appearance	 Should be free from	 √	 Should be free from	 √

	 foreign particles		  foreign particles

	 Grades	 : 	 General

	 Types 	 : 	 Standard, post forming, compact, cabinet liners, backer

	 Size 	 : 	 2440 mm x 1220 mm [8'x4']

	 Thicknesses 	 : 	 1. mm [other thickness available on request]

	 LEVIN Highlight 	 : 	 100% Quality design paper from world best decorative paper manufacturer, We are using best quality kraft paper, 100 % Melamine resin and  100 % phenolic resin. Use of best 	

			   chemical raw materials for better flexibility & durability. PP warpping film for surface protection till completion of furnishing work for P.G.

	Care & Maintenance	 : 	 Cleaning should be carried out with a soft moist cloth and warm soap solution. Do not use detergents containing abrasive particle or excess soda.

	 Disclaimer 	 : 	 Customers are advised to reconfirm selected laminate when placing orders as our liability does not include claims arising from sample chip pasting error. Samples presented are 	

			   indicative of colour, pattern and surface finish but not of actual thicknesses. All metallic patterns series recommended for vertical application only. Information and samples for 	

			   special cabinet liners, phenolic boards, special purposes compact laminates and post forming laminates are available on requset.

	 Limited Warranty 	 : 	 LEVIN warrants that its products are reasonably free from manufacturing defects. The products when properly used, will comply, with normal deviations,  to related 		

			   manufacturing specifications. This warranty shall be limited only to the original buyer for a period of care, improper use and/or any alteration. lt is recommended that the 		

			   products must be inspected prior to installation and our liability will be limited to the extent of the cost of the products only. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

We take care of your  laminates to enhancing!
Thank you for looking at the Levin Pro products…

We are proud to be chosen by you…

Please have a look at simple care and maintenance
procedures to keep  laminates looking good
& to provide quality performance for years.

Avoid using sharp objects directly on the surface

Do not use steel wool and abrasive pads for cleaning

Protect the surface from heat generating appliances

Use mild soap or detergent to clean 
the surface with the help of damp cloth or sponge.

Avoid acidic or abrasive liquid cleaners

Avoid toilet cleaners as it contains harsh chemicals as it may lead 
to permanent damage to surface. In case of spilling please imme-
diately wipe the surface with soapy water and rinse several time.

In case of persistent stains use paste of baking soda & water. 
Lightly scrub the area for 10-20 strokes with the use of soft 

bristled brush. Avoid excessive  scrubbing  as  it may lead to the 
damage of decorative surface especially if it has gloss finish.

Spilling of any type of dyes may cause permanent stains. 
Please wipe it immediately with dish washing detergent or an 
all-purpose cleaner

LIMITED WARRANTY

BE CAUTIOUS ON AIR BUBBLES 
While pasting the laminate sheets vertically,
little extra care is appriciated. If not pressed
uniformly, air bubbles possibly can appear.

CUT ANGLE OF 90° ON LAMINATES
CAN CAUSE CRACKS,
NO CLAIMS WILL BE ENTERTAINED IF DONE SO 
When cut with L shape and at 90° angle, one of the two edges might 
get an elongated cut. Such corners are prone to cracks. Avoid improper 
bonding and improper weather conditions to prevent cracking.

PRODUCT SAMPLE

ACTUAL THICKNESS & SANDING

58X58
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